006
Application Work Sheeet (Pressuree)
 Quotation                                  Purchase Order
For better support to the customer, please fill this form out when you request a quotation or place an order.
It will help us to provide you the correct solution and minimize a risk which is our goal for the customer.
General Information
Performance Specifications
Physical Specifications
Process Conditions
007
Pressure Range Code
CODE kgf/cm bar psi MPa
036
Output
P601S Series  Diaphragm Sealed Pressure Transmitter
Feature
• All stainless steel 316 construction with Piezoresistive sensing element
• from 0~0.1 to 0~50 MPa
• 200 % overpressure protection
• Excellent long term stability
• HART Communication(Option)
•
Applications
viscous
• Concentration plant
• Process and chemical engineering
• Chemical and petrochemical industry
037
Dimension(mm)
038
Dimension(mm)
P601S Series  Diaphragm Sealed Pressure Transmitter
039
Dimension(mm)
Ordering Information
P 6 0 1 S G H 0 0 1 0 M P U T
Pressure Type
A : Absolute
G : Gauge
Model Name
P601S :
Diaphragm Sealed
Pressure Transmitter
Pressure Range
Refer to pressure range code
H : 2Wire 4~20 mA
E : 3Wire 1~5 V
Out Put
Electrical Cable Entry
T : G(PF) 1/2" Female
Pressure Unit
M : MPa
B : bar
P : psi
K : kgf/cm²
H : mmH2O
G : mmHg
T : torr
Process Connection
A : PT 1/2"
B : PT 3/4"
C : PT 1"
D : DIN 11851
E : Extended
F : Flange
G : DSS
H : DSI
I : IDF
S : SMS
T : Tri-Clamp
U : Tank Spud
O : Others
184
Pressure Transducer & Transmitter
Installation and Wiring